



\$~OS-8

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CS(OS) 34/2021, I.As.792-794/2021 & 2175/2021

SMT DEVINDER DHILLON & ANR. Plaintiffs

Through Mr.Bharat Arora, Mr.Sumehar and
Ms.Anu Shrivastava, Advs.

versus

SH MANINDER SINGH DHINDSA & ORS. Defendants

Through Mr.Abhinav Hansaria, Adv. for D-1.
Mr.Jatin Mongia and Mr.Akshit
Mohan, Advs. for D-2.
Mr.Sanjiv Kakra, Mr.Vikhyat Oberoi,
Mr.Arjun Narang and Mr.Mayank
Bhargava, Advs. for D-4 and 5.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAYANT NATH

ORDER

%

05.03.2021

The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

List on 16.03.2021.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

MARCH 5, 2021/v