



\$~10

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 34/2021**

SMT DEVINDER DHILLON & ANR.Plaintiffs

Through: Ms. Jyoti Nambiar,
Advocate.

versus

SH MANINDER SINGH DHINDSA & ORS.

.....Defendants

Through: Mr. Kamal Bansal and Ms.
Monika Verma, Advocates
for D-6.

CORAM:

**JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) SH. DEVENDER
KUMAR GARG (DHJS)**

ORDER

22.05.2024

%

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

As per directions, re-notify the present matter for purpose
already fixed on **30.05.2024**.

**READER TO
SH.DEVENDER KUMAR GARG (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

MAY 22, 2024

Click here to check corrigendum, if any