



\$~20

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI
CS(OS) 34/2021, I.A. 793/2021, I.A. 5822/2021, I.A. 6140/2021, I.A. 14586/2021, I.A. 9298/2024, I.A. 10113/2024 & I.A. 30620/2024

+

SMT DEVINDER DHILLON & ANR.

.....Plaintiffs

Through: Mr. Divjyot Singh and Mr. Nipun Dwivedi, Advs.

versus

SH MANINDER SINGH DHINDSA & ORS.

.....Defendants

Through: Mr. Viraj Datar, Sr. Adv. with Mr. Vivek Sharma and Ms. Saumya Mehrotra, Advs. for D-1(a) & (b) and D-2

Mr. Sachin Chopra, Mr. Kamal Bansal, Ms. Astha Gupta, Ms. Monika Verma, Ms. Yashika Kapoor and Mr. Shubham Arora, Advs. for D-6

Mr. Sukhmeet Singh, Adv. for D-3 to D-5 & D-7

Ms. Naina Kejriwal, Adv. for proposed defendant Gulnaz Khan

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKAS MAHAJAN

ORDER

22.11.2024

%

It is already 04.32 P.M.

No time left.

Re-notify on 24.02.2025.

VIKAS MAHAJAN, J

NOVEMBER 22, 2024/N.S. ASWAL