



\$~O-19

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CS(OS) 34/2021, I.A. 793/2021, I.A. 5822/2021, I.A. 6140/2021,
I.A. 14586/2021, I.A. 9298/2024, I.A. 10113/2024, I.A. 30620/2024
and I.A. 45963/2024

SMT DEVINDER DHILLON

.....Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Divjyot Singh and Mr. Nipun
Dwivedi, Advs.

versus

SH MANINDER SINGH DHINDSA & ORS.

.....Defendants

Through: Mr. Sukhmeet Singh, Adv for D-3 to
5.
Ms. Monika Verma and Ms. Heena
Khaton, Advs. for D-6

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PURUSHAINDR KUMAR KAURAV

ORDER

%

24.02.2025

1. The Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today.
2. List on 13.05.2025.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

FEBRUARY 24, 2025/DPA

Click here to check corrigendum, if any