



\$~9

*

+

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

CS(OS) 34/2021

SMT DEVINDER DHILLON

.....Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Divjyot Singh & Mr. Nipun
Dwivedi, Advs.

versus

SH MANINDER SINGH DHINDSA & ORS.

.....Defendants

Through: Mr. Vivek Sharma & Ms.
Saumya Mehrotra, Advs. for
D-1(b)&1(c) & D-2
Mr. Sukhmeet Singh Lamba &
Ms. Shweta Punia, Advs. for
D-3,4,5&7

CORAM:

**JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) MS. PRIYA
MAHENDRA, (DHJS)**

ORDER

%

21.05.2025

CS(OS) 34/2021

The Learned P. O. is on leave today.

Re-notify the matter for purpose fixed on
12.08.2025.

Reader to

**PRIYA MAHENDRA (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

MAY 21, 2025/ab

Click here to check corrigendum, if any